Bellekler

Uriin

8GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5-8G

16GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1 HLV-
SOPC44800D5-16G

8GB HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

32GB DDR5 5600Mhz SODIMM 1.1V HLV-SOPC44800D5/32G

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

65,00 USD

129,00 USD

39,00 USD

189,00 USD



